
BARBARA WOODFIELD / LOIS CHAMBERS1 112 0.7165.91 70.17 64.58 66.8953.18
MARY HARRINGTON / DON MULLINEUX2 115 0.5064.84 60.57 56.50 60.64-
TONI FITZGERALD / LINDA TEMPLE3 104 0.3641.03 54.71 54.04 49.93-
SANDRA BELCHER / JOSEPH CAMILLERI4 117 0.2455.82 50.57 42.59 49.6642.44
WARWICK DRUCE / DORIS PROCTER5 118 55.50 34.42 44.94 49.0246.61
ANDREW PARKER / EDITH PARKER6 113 40.31 43.07 47.43 47.0850.75
DAVID PERRY / JOYCE NG7 106 46.76 - 47.32 46.9246.67
HEATHER O'SULLIVAN / MARIE WESTGARTH8 103 55.44 - 44.35 45.7037.33
JANET RIGBY / JANICE HEATH9 116 35.85 - 47.02 41.8042.51
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MARION STEWART / JOHN HEIKE1 144 1.6662.72 59.07 53.72 59.1755.73
DEIRDRE JAMES / DENISE YUE2 111 1.1660.11 59.56 50.99 56.89-
JUDY SHAW / DENNICE JUST3 102 0.8344.89 58.11 60.69 56.8551.76
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES4 143 0.5556.00 56.75 55.63 56.1350.28
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER5 136 0.4242.56 64.81 58.43 55.2637.87
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN6 113 0.3343.75 58.87 60.33 54.32-
KEITH O'MALLEY / BRUCE WORTHINGTON7 106 0.2848.19 57.89 45.71 53.9155.65
MARGAU MARKS / MARGARET COHEN8 160 0.24- 51.69 55.25 52.6551.02
PATRICIA LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH9 142 0.2162.70 44.80 48.52 52.01-
DON DU TEMPLE / ADRIENNE DU TEMPLE10 104 0.1853.67 46.89 52.98 51.18-
MARIE JAGERS / JUDY BLOXHAM11 151 0.17- 43.42 55.48 51.1454.54
EMILY STOLIAR / NORM STOLIAR12 135 0.1557.05 50.43 45.49 50.99-
JOAN GERSH / JOYCE ROSEN13 141 0.1446.38 52.56 50.95 49.96-
CHRISTINE HSU / JUDY SQUIRES14 114 50.00 40.40 51.71 48.6944.35
VIRGINIA COHEN / ELIZABETH MADSEN15 108 52.18 44.00 46.22 48.6347.50
KUNO VON PRALITZ / LENA PITTMAN16 155 - 55.58 38.67 47.9649.63
BERYL KERR / JILL LLEWELLYN17 140 51.86 44.64 46.62 47.71-
LYNETTE BREEZE / BARRIE BREEZE18 123 47.24 47.34 46.27 46.95-
CAROLYN MACLURE / MARIANNE NESTOR19 103 40.43 46.40 51.80 46.21-
CAROL BLAIKIE / RAELENE CORIN20 127 48.12 - 55.90 46.2034.58
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JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH21 139 48.97 42.44 46.03 45.82-
JANICE GENTLE / JOAN SHIELDS22 161 - 56.75 41.47 45.4938.24
HIEN DANG / HELEN CAMERON23 121 36.61 51.93 41.43 43.32-
MEREDITH BREDEN / MARJORIE WATTS24 133 40.69 48.58 40.30 43.19-
DOREEN ALLISON / CATHRYN ALDRIDGE25 124 42.89 42.65 43.57 43.04-
JUDY WILLIAMS / ANNETTE PERKINS26 101 36.71 34.39 45.10 38.73-
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GRAHAM MCMAHON / YU-SHIUN CHEN1 113 0.7153.82 55.80 67.13 61.8162.50
DEIRDRE JAMES / JILLIAN HAGLEY2 110 0.5054.41 41.52 66.88 61.5563.38
KAY FULTON / GERALDINE HALLEY3 112 0.3656.89 54.46 50.00 53.79-
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES4 109 0.2458.58 - 46.63 53.4455.13
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL5 106 57.09 51.79 50.13 53.0040.38
JOHN WILSON / MICHAEL HARPUR6 105 47.37 - 46.88 48.5051.25
BRUCE TRAVERS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS7 101 46.48 - 55.13 48.0342.50
JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN8 120 - 51.44 48.50 46.6039.88
SHIELA GOODMAN / RHONA GOODMAN9 104 35.27 52.23 - 43.0441.63
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GERALD HOLDER / ANNE HOLDER1 107 0.2564.17 - 51.39 54.2647.22
SALLY TYRRELL / PENNY STEPHEN2 108 52.50 42.83 40.28 52.6162.50
FELIX SHTEYMAN / ROBYN WALKER3 105 43.33 55.17 56.25 51.58-
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KERRIE HAIG / BEVERLEY COLEMAN1 102 0.2543.75 50.00 54.17 58.3370.83
ANNA SMIT / INGRID MAZE2 105 - 50.00 54.17 56.2564.58
JENNY SAPSFORD / ELIZABETH BARDOS3 103 56.25 50.00 45.83 50.6928.13
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JANE VAN-ROEKEL / CHRIS BERRY1 104 0.1363.33 75.00 36.67 58.33-
YEN HENG / JOHN FARRAR2 103 50.00 41.67 43.33 45.5643.33
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JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE1 122 2.1658.22 55.76 68.45 66.3964.62 66.10
RICHARD ULRICK / SALLIE QUARLES2 141 1.51- 60.80 68.50 65.3266.65 57.62
BRIAN BURN / ERIC DANIEL3 129 1.0861.00 58.85 55.58 61.4657.64 64.55
MARY SAUNDERS / LYNETTE HOLDSWORTH4 155 0.72- - 52.63 60.3057.19 71.07
BENECIA SESKIN / JOYCE GORDON5 125 0.5449.42 - 56.49 58.8254.57 65.40
MARY BLUMGART / SANDY CREIGHTON6 124 0.4352.55 - 55.62 55.9159.40 52.69
JANICE OLEVSON / DONALD BRINKWORTH7 123 0.3656.25 58.64 50.81 55.2438.06 -
JEAN NICKSON / JENNY BARNES8 113 0.3155.79 44.24 54.54 55.22- 55.34
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET9 136 0.27- 57.20 54.23 55.11- 53.91
JEANETTE GARNER / JANE MILNE10 142 0.24- 45.27 57.69 54.3957.50 47.98
CAROLYN MACLURE / ELIZABETH HUNTER11 131 0.2250.46 64.51 42.82 54.1045.70 47.33
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN12 103 0.2060.88 50.00 48.37 53.9150.86 48.60
DENIS CLARKE / NOELENE UREN13 138 0.18- 49.90 62.35 53.6348.63 -
BARBARA SMITH / BETTY ELLEM14 106 0.1754.51 54.12 51.57 53.40- -
PETER PICKLES / SUE PICKLES15 126 0.1549.65 - 55.98 53.3354.09 49.93
RAELENE CORIN / KAY FULTON16 133 0.1446.41 56.89 48.10 52.9853.94 47.25
BARBARA ROTHENBERG / ELANA SACKS17 148 0.14- 56.89 57.19 52.9444.74 42.28
JUDY BARDONE / BARDONE, DEREK18 110 0.1349.65 60.91 48.17 52.91- 44.74
FRANCES NEILL / NANCY SQUIRES19 114 0.1239.35 57.10 50.88 52.0248.09 43.71
NICOLETTE THORPE / CAROLINE BRAY20 101 46.99 44.44 47.80 51.7453.61 53.82
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HEATHER HAMPSON / SUE HEALY21 120 58.68 - 42.17 49.96- 49.04
JANE POWER / MARIAN ALLEN22 119 51.50 52.57 - 49.83- 45.41
BECKY SILK / ADRIAN UNGER23 153 - - 60.53 49.6437.66 50.74
JAN BOUVENG / MARIKA CZIMETH24 132 54.63 - 47.35 49.0240.01 45.09
DALE LEHNER / BARBARA ROSE25 102 46.18 50.51 49.66 48.7844.69 -
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN26 152 - 47.94 57.58 48.51- 40.01
VERONICA REISEMANN / LORNA PASSALIS27 118 43.29 43.21 51.54 48.4046.97 46.70
GAIL WOODLEY / MARGARET LEVY28 109 46.88 49.69 - 48.2040.92 48.02
VIVIEN PHILLIPS / GERALDINE HALLEY29 163 - - 50.15 47.8446.26 47.09
JENNY LLOYD / PATRICIA LLOYD30 112 48.96 46.09 48.06 47.70- -
PETER KAYE / JANICE KAYE31 104 54.28 41.77 - 47.3846.08 -
MARIANNE NESTOR / JUDY UNGER32 151 - 51.23 46.60 47.09- 43.44
JULIE CAITHNESS / DI HEARN33 130 36.69 41.15 46.91 46.6751.94 39.87
JENNY MANNING / SHIELA COOKE-YARBOROUGH34 139 - 48.15 42.70 46.5147.52 43.87
LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON35 111 31.71 38.99 40.97 46.0644.89 52.33
CLARY SCHNITZLER / VICKY TSE36 137 - 55.25 - 43.0638.22 35.71
RITA BIVIANO / JACK BIVIANO37 158 - - 40.35 40.0035.49 44.17
ANDREW PARKER / EDITH PARKER38 105 42.01 36.52 - 39.06- 38.63
TONY BIVIANO / PROVIDENCE BIVIANO39 160 - - 31.80 35.5740.90 34.01
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JOHN RABONG / MARLAINE GAHAN1 109 2.0053.81 65.99 42.51 64.8263.05 65.41
IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER2 102 1.4066.01 - 50.81 61.3767.28 -
VIVIENNE KISSANE / ROSALIND HAYDEN3 161 1.00- 60.69 59.50 58.98- 56.75
MARGARET STANTON / DAVID BURTON4 146 0.67- 47.05 57.17 57.0963.58 50.52
ANN HART / MEREDITH BREDEN5 164 0.50- 52.19 52.66 56.8865.78 51.83
MIKE CLAREY / PENNY CLAREY6 169 0.40- - 50.32 56.6654.76 64.89
LIZ WAY / BOB WAY7 160 0.33- 61.70 - 56.4351.15 56.44
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY8 118 0.2954.14 54.71 - 56.1359.52 49.85
JAN WILSON / ELIZABETH TRAVERS9 129 0.2550.98 52.02 58.94 55.3353.79 53.26
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS10 117 0.2255.34 43.94 41.95 54.5352.03 56.22
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER11 136 0.2051.09 53.03 - 54.0558.02 37.04
JENNY HODGES / ADRIENNE DU TEMPLE12 182 0.18- - 54.91 53.6751.59 54.52
JAN DURHAM / FELICITY WOLF13 106 0.1744.99 60.52 49.28 53.22- 49.85
PAUL GOODWIN / TRISH GOODWIN14 139 0.15- 54.38 44.77 52.88- 59.48
PAULINA MARTIN / DON DU TEMPLE15 124 0.1445.53 54.63 52.17 52.7642.59 51.48
ELAINE DEITZ / DOUGLAS DEITZ16 123 0.1354.25 50.84 50.08 52.4749.65 52.33
SUE CAMERON / DI SINCLAIR17 137 - 59.85 - 52.2050.97 45.78
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE18 112 48.91 52.10 47.02 50.9638.54 51.85
HIEN DANG / HELEN CAMERON19 103 49.35 43.86 58.05 50.42- 41.70
ELIZABETH HUNTER / MICHAEL YOUNG20 101 49.56 48.23 - 49.9452.03 -
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ROGER HORTON / DAPHNE BRADY21 119 46.30 - 49.36 49.1443.39 51.78
KAY FULTON / GERALDINE HALLEY22 108 44.55 46.21 46.38 48.6745.15 53.41
CAROLYN MACLURE / ARMINE ANSOURIAN23 142 - 49.75 - 47.1151.15 40.44
JOE VAN POPPEL / JOHN WILSON24 152 - 50.25 40.10 46.8750.26 -
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH25 122 45.21 - 44.12 46.3846.83 47.11
VALMAI SUTTON / ANNE DENLEY26 111 48.26 41.75 47.99 46.00- -
SUE FRANCIS / MARYANN RUSSETT27 128 39.54 - 46.70 45.5350.35 -
MARIE HEWSON / CHARLOTTE OVERTON28 151 - 50.34 - 44.6541.18 42.44
LYN BUCKLEY / NAN STEVENSON29 149 - 42.76 - 44.0440.04 49.33
SHEILA PEEL / ROBERT PEEL30 133 50.22 - - 42.8240.83 37.41
DOREEN ALLISON / CATHRYN ALDRIDGE31 126 36.49 - 40.42 41.74- 48.30
CAROLYN YATES / JUDY GRANT32 179 - - 34.86 41.0540.21 48.07
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JANET CROCKER / JUNE STRAW1 106 0.2553.57 - 53.87 56.7162.70
JILL BERRY / SUE HAMILTON2 118 0.1859.26 - 48.51 51.7647.52
WENDY ELL / HELEN CRAWLEY3 120 - 59.26 51.79 50.9441.77
STEVE MURPHY / DOROTHY MURPHY4 108 50.30 47.63 41.96 46.63-
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SANDRA MACGREGOR / SANDY MACGREGOR1 155 1.22- 62.76 59.76 57.5550.13
SANDRA DA SILVA / LIZ MCEWEN2 118 0.8552.68 55.67 52.53 56.8762.25
JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW3 120 0.6161.90 - 50.97 56.2155.74
JOHN BARTROP / BARBARA DE BARKAZ4 106 0.4146.73 61.57 57.12 55.1446.65
LIZ DAVIS / ANITA JORDAN5 115 0.3151.98 60.60 44.74 54.7951.78
JANE VAN-ROEKEL / CHRIS BERRY6 105 0.2445.37 53.09 53.07 54.3256.81
PIERRE TENNANT / KAY TENNANT7 136 0.20- 59.38 59.16 54.1443.89
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET8 128 0.1749.87 54.63 50.78 51.76-
ELIZABETH MARSH / MARIAN ALLEN9 103 44.44 - 59.43 51.4350.40
MARIE JAGERS / BARBIE LAMBLE10 144 - 53.29 49.12 50.6649.56
PAT BLACK / LESLEY GILES11 122 44.20 50.00 52.44 49.3945.74
JUDY SQUIRES / JANICE WOODCOCK12 124 46.88 50.93 50.00 49.27-
PAM MAGNUSSON / LYNETTE HOGAN13 111 51.72 - 45.91 49.2049.98
VERONICA OCONNELL / PETER KOOREY14 152 - 42.59 50.97 46.6946.49
JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH15 131 41.22 41.46 36.26 44.1349.70
LEIGH FINCKE / MARY LOU COOK16 129 43.52 41.98 46.49 44.00-
HEATHER O'SULLIVAN / JANE POWER17 123 38.23 41.46 - 39.2838.16
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MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 141 0.7157.21 54.19 69.28 60.2352.35
IAN BAILEY / PETER ROBINSON2 126 0.5061.00 - 49.46 53.3949.72
MIKE CLAREY / PENNY CLAREY3 150 0.36- 47.68 53.59 50.2649.51
HELEN CHRISTIE / JULIA CONNOR4 134 0.12= 47.03 51.99 - 49.4349.26
SHIRLEY SMITH / JUDY DE FLAMINGH4 111 0.12= 58.51 41.38 48.41 49.43-
TONY CARSLEY / CLIVE MILLS6 102 46.53 46.04 51.09 47.89-
KIT MEYERS / FIONA FAWCETT7 142 47.16 - 48.26 47.8548.15
ELLI URBACH / ADAM RUTKOWSKI8 149 - 49.73 48.80 47.5844.20
INGEBORG RADONIC-ERRATH / ROSEMARIE
ROLSTON

9 138 46.38 38.68 52.72 45.93-
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ROBYN ROGERS / JOHN LEATHART1 119 0.7162.35 44.07 58.63 55.02-
SUSAN JOHNSTON / JENNY SCULLY2 102 0.5052.62 54.44 57.83 54.97-
LIZ KELLY / LIBBIE KELLY3 139 0.36- 58.52 47.94 54.0155.56
BETH ROSE / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI4 117 0.2456.64 45.80 43.11 52.0553.70
ANNE REIN / RODNEY GILMOUR5 101 48.30 54.69 49.48 50.8244.44
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD6 125 50.31 46.17 46.44 47.6443.52
BARBARA DAWSON / JEETHA WITHANA7 124 47.22 44.20 43.22 46.9949.54
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY8 105 38.73 45.68 53.81 46.2839.35
DALE GRIFFIN / PAMELA BEETON9 136 - 40.00 51.76 45.2543.98
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MARC LOMBARD / PAUL RITCHIE1 105 0.8257.14 61.34 56.03 174.50
HELEN DOUGLAS / DEE ZACHERT2 118 0.5759.68 55.84 56.51 172.03
MAUREEN DUTHIE / LYNDA ACKROYD3 131 0.4158.20 54.43 49.27 161.90
DEBBIE IRWIN / CATHERINE EGAN4 109 0.2754.74 49.49 49.99 154.22
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW5 110 0.2150.40 56.93 44.25 151.58
JOHN HILL / GERRY RYMAN6 122 42.27 54.35 54.80 151.42
YVE CLOSE / MARY CRAVEN7 112 44.92 46.92 51.84 143.68
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI8 115 41.00 45.04 49.46 135.50
SUZANNE CAVANAGH / JANE COZENS9 133 36.98 42.45 48.87 128.30
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH10 125 39.06 43.15 44.93 127.14
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT11 106 29.69 39.91 44.56 114.16
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SUE RUTKOWSKI / JUDY WINNING1 105 0.3779.17 60.83 65.28 205.28
CHRISTINE ROBERTS / CAROLINE NEEDHAM2 101 0.2645.83 56.67 40.28 142.78
SHARON SHER / BILL SARDANA3 108 53.33 42.50 41.67 137.50
HELEN BENNETT / COLLEEN FISCHER4 104 23.33 55.00 56.94 135.28
PETER BURTON / JOANIE BURTON5 107 43.33 41.67 37.50 122.50
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PENNY LANSER / SALLY MITCHELL1 133 1.50- 46.06 73.75 62.3967.35
YVE CLOSE / JAMES MCDONNELL2 138 1.05- 55.18 59.37 59.8464.98
LOUISE REID / JAN MILEY3 107 0.7560.38 60.52 53.68 58.19-
ALAN BARWICK / DEBBIE IRWIN4 108 0.5055.86 58.72 55.64 56.74-
SIMON VINSON / FELIX SHTEYMAN5 142 0.38- 55.71 50.72 55.4059.77
ROBERT HARRINGTON / MARY CRAVEN6 124 0.3050.87 - 53.94 54.8959.87
PAM RAWSON / VALDA ANDREWS7 116 0.2566.61 56.97 40.23 54.61-
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON8 104 0.2158.56 56.08 33.52 54.4648.72
LYN BRADLEY / ANNA WOOD9 105 0.1961.77 46.22 52.67 53.5540.50
PAUL ANDERSON / ANNE PARRY10 127 0.1757.85 - 38.04 52.2760.91
ELIZABETH NELSON / KAY SHEEKEY11 115 0.1553.98 - 55.56 51.7545.70
SARAS BROOKS / LEIGH BROOKS12 131 56.99 50.79 41.75 51.1945.80
FOREST SHA WADDELL / JOHN GUY13 117 45.02 29.53 54.63 50.1550.81
HELEN SAWKINS / VERNA GILBERT14 112 53.72 50.82 43.52 49.9845.39
GEOFF WHITFORD / MS E FOLLETT15 110 55.03 43.47 - 49.4149.73
LYN GRANT / JENNI TREW16 122 57.56 - 38.04 49.1051.69
JUDY BURSLE / ANGIE EVANS17 130 44.48 51.82 50.42 48.9141.78
SHIRLEY RUTTER / YEUNG CHEUNG18 128 38.43 45.99 59.09 47.83-
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH19 111 33.53 41.46 50.03 46.1546.97
STEPHEN FREEMAN / KATHLEEN DINGWALL20 141 - 41.27 40.39 45.0853.57
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JENNIE SUTTON / KERRY WILSON21 129 36.81 46.37 - 42.2843.67
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON22 121 32.54 36.21 - 40.6253.10
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CATHERINE MCREADY / DOUG LEIGH1 108 0.3747.92 - 55.21 55.6763.89
LOIS HAMLIN LEWIS / JACQUI LOWE2 106 0.2636.46 67.71 46.88 50.3531.94
ANNE RANDS / GAIL MCDONALD3 104= 46.88 42.71 56.25 48.6133.33
SONIA KEMP / ALMA LONNON3 102= 51.04 48.96 45.83 48.61-
SUSIE CURTIS / JANINE BAKER5 101 45.83 45.83 46.88 46.18-
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FRANCIS FONG / PIETER KLIFFEN1 105 1.2256.84 64.53 47.11 56.16-
JOHN RABONG / GWEN CORDINGLEY2 101 0.8548.86 55.98 60.65 55.16-
TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS3 112 0.6150.85 58.55 - 54.8054.99
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT4 113 0.4151.85 55.98 55.32 54.39-
BARBARA MADELEY / LORRAINE SHIELS5 114 0.3157.83 57.98 - 53.6645.16
MICHAEL YOUNG / HUGH MAKIN6 118 0.2455.27 52.14 52.89 53.4349.57
ROSLYN HUNYOR / HELEN JEFFERY7 127 0.2046.30 48.72 56.64 52.2651.42
ALICE STERNHELL / ROSEMARIE ROLSTON8 142 0.17- 48.24 58.46 52.2350.00
SUZANNE COLE / DELORES GRAVES9 121 0.1548.15 - 52.60 51.4953.70
PATRICIA ARMSTRONG / NOREEN ARMSTRONG10 138 - 54.17 49.31 51.3950.71
MARLAINE GAHAN / PETER MCADAM11 119 63.68 47.01 - 50.8141.74
JOHN WILLIS / AGNES SINCLAIR12 102 53.70 51.28 44.33 50.3846.15
LYN SMITH / JOCELYN BERTRAM13 108 52.85 - 48.38 50.2249.43
JOHN MOTTRAM / LORRAINE SCHAAP14 124 45.44 56.13 46.18 49.25-
FRANCES GARRICK / BRUCE DAGLISH15 139 - 52.40 50.00 47.6240.46
GUS LIEPINS / JIM BEAN16 115 45.58 - 44.10 46.0948.58
MAGGIE CAMPBELL / LORETTA WHITELEY17 125 40.46 47.76 39.47 45.6448.72
JENNIFER JORDAN / JUNE HERBERT18 109 40.31 36.32 40.28 43.6350.28

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW TUESDAY 1.00PM OPEN JANUARY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4Cat

Page 1Printed on 30 Jan 2019 at 12:08 PM



ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ1 113 1.1345.78 60.85 58.33 60.1661.28
PETER LANGER / DANNY SCHNITZER2 118 0.7965.48 40.17 51.70 55.3548.86
WENDY WHALLEY / JOHN HEIKE3 111 0.5750.87 51.80 48.61 54.4960.80
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX4 106 0.3854.33 53.25 54.94 54.1746.59
GRETHE MERCER / ARCHIBALD FRASER5 119 0.2852.39 59.66 50.31 54.1247.14
FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES6 116 0.2350.21 58.61 49.07 53.9553.03
ROGER HORTON / GORDON DALVAND7 128 0.19- 50.29 50.62 52.5556.73
RICHARD SHORTER / DEANNE SHORTER8 120 0.1655.90 48.55 51.70 52.05-
LODE VAN GROOTEL / ROBYN WILMOT9 104 55.44 47.81 48.46 51.3550.17
KEITH FRYIRS / CATHY FRYIRS10 117 47.52 50.80 52.93 50.6848.32
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON11 110 46.69 54.58 - 50.0348.82
JOSEPHINE ABRAHAMS / GEOFF ROWELL12 112 31.06 45.50 55.56 49.7848.30
BARBARA EDWARDS / MAGGIE PARKER13 102 44.58 51.69 43.36 46.55-
SALLY SIMON / MERYLL GRACE14 114 45.50 41.83 50.31 46.2742.99
LEE GARDINER / OLGA VAGNER15 124 38.63 49.86 47.07 45.1836.36
RON WOODWARD / CATHLEEN WOODWARD16 122 43.39 41.77 46.76 44.4243.10
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ROBYN SATILL / IAN SATILL1 113 0.71- 67.11 53.33 60.8962.22
MR R SUMMERHAYES / JAMILEH MIRZADEH2 109 0.5051.56 - 62.22 53.6747.22
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR3 110 0.3646.11 43.22 53.33 52.4157.78
DEAN DARIDIS / KAREN GRAY4 108 0.2451.22 - 58.33 52.2647.22
LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER5 112 47.00 54.56 - 51.6353.33
MIM MCCUTCHEON / GILL WHITNEY6 117 - 57.67 39.44 51.0756.11
MARG DARIDIS / JEANNIE EGGER7 104 50.78 41.33 52.78 48.30-
CHRISTINA PENDER / GEOFF OSBORNE8 103 47.65 45.56 46.67 47.3647.78
TRACEY WEINER / MICHAEL WEINER9 119 - 47.89 47.22 47.2646.67
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HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON1 135 1.2258.50 63.08 61.66 61.5654.32 59.94
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / JOHN MOTTRAM2 140 0.85- 69.56 49.28 57.1452.47 49.40
ELLI URBACH / JUDY OSIE3 115 0.6145.64 - 53.05 56.4664.44 51.90
JILL BERRY / SUSAN FEENEY4 116 0.4158.28 54.86 54.64 55.93- 42.31
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI5 126 0.3154.68 53.59 55.86 55.6956.53 -
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON6 128 0.2447.71 51.50 36.30 53.5357.92 51.17
PETER BENDELSTEIN / PETER MARSHALL7 108 0.2049.56 49.88 - 52.7058.64 -
KEN LEVIEN / BERYL MELAMET8 161 0.17- - 49.68 51.9550.42 55.74
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY9 106 41.29 57.75 - 51.2048.89 46.96
JOAN GIACOMETTI / TRISH HARRISON10 119 47.82 51.27 53.18 50.76- 37.08
MING LI / IAN PLUMMER11 136 45.64 50.12 - 50.3846.79 54.23
JULIA CONNOR / ALICIA MERCER12 117 47.06 43.63 47.53 49.6454.32 45.05
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / FRAN CAMPBELL13 123 54.68 - 45.46 49.3743.95 47.96
ELIZABETH SAPIR / YOLA CENTER14 127 52.61 46.88 44.20 49.2546.79 48.25
HILARY FOMIN / PAUL FOMIN15 142 - 52.55 45.06 48.2842.84 47.23
KATHRYN HAWKE / MARY CARTER16 107 51.09 49.54 - 46.9640.25 -
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN17 101 42.27 52.31 43.57 46.4943.58 -
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WENDY FINE / BEV FISHER1 112 1.1338.57 63.76 55.32 59.0748.61 58.14
GLENDA SANDLER / TINA OSIE2 114 0.7957.06 46.30 50.69 57.4764.64 48.67
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / MARY LOU COOK3 120 0.57- 51.02 56.94 56.2858.54 53.37
MICHAEL ZABETI / MEHDI SANAYEI4 123 0.38- 55.03 59.49 53.89- 47.14
LEONE DEVINE / ELIZABETH PLATT5 124 0.28- 52.91 - 53.6059.92 47.98
JOAN COLLEY / DENISE PETRIE6 109 0.2348.24 57.11 43.06 51.50- 49.16
HELEN PAVLI / JEETHA WITHANA7 125 0.19- 48.45 53.01 51.3347.02 52.53
MICHAEL MORRIS / BILL MAY8 116 0.1646.33 - 47.92 50.9441.46 58.59
JUDIE HALLETT / JOHN HALLETT9 111 54.51 45.12 50.69 50.84- 47.31
YVONNE FARROW / ANNE AMOS10 127 - - 51.16 50.7160.07 40.91
MARGARET RAPSEY / MAUREEN EVERS11 107 47.54 41.80 53.70 50.4750.17 -
VERA CRANSTON / MARY-ANN HEAGNEY12 101 45.25 - 53.01 50.3546.53 51.52
SUE MCCORMACK / JENNY SCHNITZER13 131 - - 43.06 49.1553.82 50.57
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT14 121 - 44.29 50.46 47.1946.82 39.58
CHRIS WILLOUGHBY / PAM RANNEY15 110 43.66 41.80 51.62 45.69- -
PETER GRANT / PAUL CROMBIE16 104 44.33 40.25 48.61 45.5032.70 43.56
PETSY MEYER / MARGARET STRINGER17 129 - - 50.46 45.2049.94 35.19
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PAM RANNEY / GEOFF WEST1 122 1.8367.24 59.47 59.72 62.14- -
KAY TURNBULL / MARY CRAVEN2 128 1.28- 56.00 47.66 59.7352.38 70.81
TRISH MAY / MAUREEN DUTHIE3 118 0.9257.55 - 58.14 58.7348.39 60.51
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS4 135 0.61- 49.22 - 57.4767.97 55.23
TONY WARD / RICHARD MORONY5 113 0.4657.37 - - 56.8751.79 61.44
SANDRA BELCHER / JOE CAMILLERI6 123 0.3756.04 52.03 - 56.7562.20 51.22
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE7 104 0.3157.08 52.40 57.37 56.7449.07 55.78
SARAH PAUSEY / GLENDA WEERDEN8 124 0.2653.24 - 46.79 55.19- 65.55
FOREST SHA WADDELL / JOHN GUY9 138 0.23- 54.56 - 54.6249.08 60.21
CAROL WAKELIN / CATHERINE YOUNG10 116 0.2056.41 54.49 49.46 53.9846.01 51.05
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON11 112 0.1850.00 51.55 59.90 53.8240.81 42.87
DUANE SPANSWICK / SHANE MAHONEY12 114 0.1751.80 56.60 52.87 53.7650.75 48.91
SHARON HAYES / JOHN HAYES13 115 0.1552.39 54.36 42.06 53.57- 53.95
ROBIN SOLOMON / TRICIA HIGGINS14 130 0.14- 54.61 45.41 52.31- 56.93
ANNE PARRY / PEG COLMER15 134 - 49.33 - 52.2752.14 55.33
VIRGINIA DOWLING / MOYA BARNETT16 119 60.73 - 44.67 51.0747.81 -
MARC LOMBARD / EMMANUEL HOURS17 105 42.20 53.48 42.46 50.6639.95 56.04
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW18 146 - 46.15 45.47 50.2048.52 55.94
JAN FARRELL / JENNI TREW19 102 38.80 45.45 50.81 49.79- 53.13
JUDITH POLGAR / JOHN POLGAR20 103 35.31 60.71 42.22 49.6145.89 -
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LIN BOWES / ANTHEA JENKINS21 160 - - 48.33 49.4057.58 42.31
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN22 159 - - 49.70 47.8645.04 48.85
PAUL ANDERSON / RUTH BOYLAN23 150 - 46.29 - 47.4452.04 43.98
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON24 101 45.20 34.63 54.25 44.69- 34.18
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI25 154 - 39.98 28.29 43.9654.15 37.74
GRISHMA SHAH / LIBBY COLEMAN26 117 47.96 - - 42.9350.48 30.35
MARGIE HOEKSTRA / ANNE COATES27 108 32.17 42.28 - 42.14- 51.97
PAULINE EGAN / LEONIE LOVELL28 168 - - 40.41 41.9739.52 45.99
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT29 169 - - 38.68 40.8139.32 44.42
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SALLY-ANN LUCAS / SALLY HAY1 104 0.2563.43 - 41.67 52.3952.08
CATHERINE MCREADY / DOUG LEIGH2 108 34.72 56.25 43.98 45.2235.42
GAIL MCDONALD / ANNE RANDS3 105 42.59 31.25 - 39.2043.75
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TONY CARSLEY / CLIVE MILLS1 110 1.1356.85 55.09 56.29 57.0357.96 47.38
ELIZABETH MCDONALD / DANIEL DREYFUS2 133 0.79- - 59.51 55.2359.77 46.40
HYMIE OSIE / DAVID OSIE3 116 0.57- 57.87 51.12 55.18- 56.55
RAY BURR / JULIE MANSFIELD4 121 0.38- 45.37 50.87 53.3358.54 50.58
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY5 115 0.28- 62.27 47.99 52.1646.23 42.14
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH6 111 0.2350.89 52.31 42.18 51.1550.24 45.97
HOWARD REES / BRENDA REES7 126 0.19- 48.61 49.95 50.9644.46 54.32
JENNY BARNES / NOELENE HIRON8 127 0.16- 45.83 - 50.9352.80 54.15
ROY JONES / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI9 104 52.08 47.22 52.63 50.64- -
JOHN WILSON / MICHAEL HARPUR10 124 - 53.24 - 49.2744.80 49.78
MALCOLM CLIFT / KATHY CLIFT11 102 43.15 45.37 41.45 48.9946.87 54.73
BOB LYGO / ROGER HORTON12 108 49.70 - 54.34 48.65- 41.91
JILL BEALE / ANNE O'DONNELL13 118 - 51.39 - 48.4453.13 40.81
DENNIS WATKINS / ROGER CONWAY14 117 - 53.01 47.30 47.8143.10 -
WILLIAM BOURNE / LYN DELALANDE15 123 - 35.42 38.23 46.0841.69 58.32
MAEVE DOYLE / DIANA MCAULIFFE16 112 48.81 - - 42.1837.27 40.45
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PETER LANGER / JUDITH MURRAY1 106 1.3254.99 37.85 - 57.7057.51 60.62
MARY ATKINSON / JANIS GRAUDS2 104 0.9241.45 50.96 57.83 57.0062.21 -
SUSI BURN / BRIAN BURN3 121 0.6649.00 55.05 56.41 55.5152.75 55.06
RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN4 111 0.4455.13 40.42 48.01 54.8053.47 55.80
SUNNY PANG / MALCOLM CLIFT5 118 0.3348.15 54.18 - 54.27- 60.49
ARTHUR BRAGG / ALLAN PIKE6 109 0.2643.02 - 50.71 53.9849.76 61.48
CHRIS GASKELL / MARY CARTER7 117 0.2253.70 50.12 55.56 53.8952.42 -
SHIRLEY GILL / JOAN CASTLE8 116 0.1947.01 57.14 51.28 52.6036.42 49.38
TONY CARSLEY / CLIVE MILLS9 122 0.1745.87 56.48 - 50.4148.87 -
SALLY SIMON / DI MORITZ10 154 0.05= - - 44.30 49.5650.67 53.70
SANDY KAPLAN / JENNY NARUNSKY10 112 0.05= 52.42 - 50.57 49.5645.68 -
TERRY TURNER / SUZANNE GEROZISIS10 134 0.05= - 44.48 52.71 49.5641.98 51.48
NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM13 114 47.72 - - 49.5451.90 49.01
SALLY ZYLBERBERG / LEE SANTOW14 124 43.87 52.58 - 49.3451.56 41.60
RICHARD KUIPERS / PETER KOOREY15 133 - 47.26 46.58 48.7849.81 49.26
MARGIE HULLAH / ANNE PALMER16 108 49.86 47.16 - 48.3748.10 -
MARILYN GRASS / LORRAINE SHIELS17 130 - 52.02 45.44 47.6745.54 38.27
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY18 142 - - 52.14 46.0250.37 35.56
NARELLE CLARK / JANN CATHELS19 126 39.89 43.58 - 44.28- 49.38
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH20 127 43.45 50.81 - 43.56- 36.42
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WILLIAM WESTWOOD / TOM GOODYER1 116 1.1359.96 - 54.07 59.1663.44
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL2 126 0.7960.31 57.10 54.69 57.3745.68
MING LI / IAN PLUMMER3 107 0.5756.58 - 63.15 56.7250.42
SYLVIA BILLINGHAM / IAN HOSCHKE4 146 0.38- 51.49 54.28 52.5851.96
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE5 118 0.2853.45 - 39.54 52.0463.13
VIVIEN PHILLIPS / KEN LEVIEN6 123 0.2347.44 51.87 54.33 51.2147.31
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES7 136 0.1950.75 44.19 54.35 49.7642.67
GUY JARVI / LEONIE HAYNE8 119 0.1646.91 52.67 49.35 49.64-
ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ9 122 52.40 45.38 48.01 48.9946.56
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / LOIS TURNER10 117 47.49 46.83 43.18 48.8752.28
LIZ DAVIS / LYN DELALANDE11 147 - 51.40 59.74 48.1033.16
JOHN HAYES / JEETHA WITHANA12 131 37.71 56.21 - 46.0744.28
MICHAEL PRICE / ADAM RUTKOWSKI13 108 40.63 54.31 43.24 46.06-
MERYLL GRACE / BARBARA ANDERSON14 110 39.53 46.46 38.48 43.4944.49
JOSEPHINE BROUARD / METTINA PAVLAKIS15 125 45.31 42.97 41.20 43.16-
BRIAN EMANUEL / PAUL ANDERSON16 129 42.68 42.44 - 40.9737.80
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JOHN COLYER / PETER LANGER1 125 1.03- 63.12 63.35 63.4363.84
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / JOAN COLLEY2 122 0.7255.26 54.63 60.13 58.3259.56
DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON3 114 0.5255.77 59.88 48.78 56.7954.73
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT4 105 0.3453.95 55.56 36.58 52.9549.33
RENE HALL / NOREEN WALLACE5 106 0.2653.49 56.33 43.24 52.3447.21
LESLEY COLLINS / PAM RANNEY6 130 0.21- 43.52 60.56 51.3149.86
VERA CRANSTON / DIANE FORD7 108 0.1742.21 46.60 51.22 51.0755.39
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY8 113 49.59 49.54 47.11 50.7052.98
MIKE DOWLING / PHILIP BROAD9 117 47.09 56.94 47.47 50.5046.30
CHRIS DANCKWERTS / JOE CAMILLERI10 124 56.24 44.29 50.12 50.2242.35
ELLA LEITHNER / IAN LANGFORD-BROWN11 107 50.21 45.99 48.01 49.9851.71
RAY WALSH / GARRY WHITE12 129 - 44.14 41.41 47.2956.33
JOHN HALLETT / PAUL TALLENTIRE13 115 52.31 43.83 - 45.6740.88
PETER GRANT / KERRIE STEGGLES14 118 35.26 48.15 - 45.2152.21
DI ENGELANDER / LYN KANTOR15 135 - 52.01 46.08 45.2037.51
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MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES1 122 1.3258.06 62.39 58.10 59.52-
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON2 108 0.9258.43 53.42 53.28 55.04-
LES VARADI / TOM GOODYER3 123 0.6649.72 - 60.79 54.7753.81
JOHN MOTTRAM / DIANE MITTY4 132 0.4450.74 - 55.41 54.4157.08
MICHAEL YOUNG / HUGH MAKIN5 119 0.3356.20 48.29 56.90 53.80-
HYMIE OSIE / LIZ WILKINSON6 113 0.2644.35 - 61.46 53.2153.81
BEVERLEY CALLAWAY / JILL HARRISON7 114 0.2247.41 53.56 45.48 51.7054.14
JIM BEAN / RICHARD PHILLIPS8 121 0.1954.81 - 41.24 51.6658.93
KAY MOYES / JOHN BROWNIE9 117 0.1747.04 62.54 45.19 51.59-
TRISH HARRISON / HELEN JEFFERY10 136 0.1550.46 52.14 - 51.2351.09
LYNLEIGH EVANS / MARY CARTER11 158 - 42.88 53.70 48.8650.00
LYN DELALANDE / JEETHA WITHANA12 133 51.76 47.58 45.70 48.3541.50
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT13 112 45.65 51.71 41.57 48.0746.84
JILL FRANCIS / SHEILA CLAPIN14 126 50.21 - 45.14 47.0345.75
MARGI KINDL / KATE MCRAE15 127 43.52 54.27 40.84 46.21-
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON16 103 40.00 - 47.04 46.1551.42
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI17 115 44.91 - 44.49 45.8948.26
MARJORIE THOMAS / PIETER KLIFFEN18 148 - 46.87 38.84 44.8048.69
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON19 120 46.02 - 43.74 42.8138.67
DOMINIQUE BARRACLOUGH / TWEED HOLMAN20 144 41.39 44.87 39.98 42.08-
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GUY JARVI / PETER KOOREY1 104 0.2555.50 54.17 45.14 52.2247.00
PIETER KLIFFEN / MARJORIE THOMAS2 106 50.50 48.96 55.56 51.67-
GEOFF   LANG / MALCOLM MARTIN3 109 - 46.88 53.47 49.1247.00
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